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Elita (32)
1 14
2 21
3 109
4 113
5 72
6 19
7 10
7 76
9 12

10 111
11 35
12 33
13 116
14 4
15 59
16 103
17 107
18 9
19 100
20 69
21 44
22 34
23 112
24 95
25 87
73

132

29

20

26

8

17

Sredni (29)
1 78
2 31
3 36
4 54
5 75
6 42
7 56
8 66
9 37

10 84
11 41
12 77
13 60
14 115
15 79
16 80
17 89
18 15

Ur.
Cezary Galgzkiewicz 96
Pawel Jankowiak 89
Sebastian Wojciech 83
Patryk Wyrzykowski 85
Daniela Panchenko 06
Krzysztof Gruhn 83
Adrianna Filpiak 03
Szymon Pasternak 01
Marek Filpiak 73
Pawel Wolniewicz 73
Zofia Kotowska 97
ANASTASIIA KORDONSKA 04
Jadwiga Minksztym 00
Krzysztof Bonczyk 97
Btazej Meller 84
Dzmitry Traskouski 86
Krzysztof Waraczewski 86
tucja Ferchmin 01
Przemystaw Szarlik 70
Monika Owczarek 83

Artur Ky

Tomasz Kosicki
Adam Wrzecian
Krzysztof Spychata
Jarostaw Redlinski

lvanna Panchenko
Jan Dabrowski
Kostiantyn Kirakosov
Zbigniew Hornik
Hanna Kasprzak
Pawet Czepik
tukasz Grabowski

Bruno Pietrzak
Hubert Kotacki
Andrzej Kowalczyk
Wojciech Maciaczyk
Maciej Pasternak
Jasmina Kurkowiak
Bartosz Makowski
Barbara Nowak
lgnacy Kowalski
Zuzanna Przybyt
Jagoda Kurkowiak
Jozef Paszkiewicz
Jan Meller

Szymon Schulmann
Katarzyna Pietrzak
Patryk Pietrzak
Pawel Rotengruber
Radostaw Gatgzkiewicz

87
71
86
75
90

10

82
56
04
84
91

10
92
87
86
08
11
95
70
02
09
09
90
09
90
81
81
04
70

Klub

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Chyze BnO Nowy Tomysl|
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Klub Rajdéw Przy Zakrzev
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Dabrowka

Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
ORSZA Poznan

Juz nie bedzie $ Poznan
Poznan

MKS Paulinum JG Dopiew
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
Pitaci z Kataib6 Poznan
OK Sport Poznan

Dokad biegniesz Poznan
wmalinowym Poznan
Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
AR Poznan Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
Ktéredy do mety? Koziegh
Natural Born Run tekno
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
5 Szczep ,Puszcz Pozna
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Murowana Goslina

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
Biegaj z mapg Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
5 Szczep ,Puszcz Pozna
Pobiedziska

Czas

21:51
22:05
23:27
23:34
23:48
24:40
25:12
25:12
25:47
26:21
27:50
28:27
29:07
29:14
29:31
30:04
30:13
30:30
30:40
31:03
31:37
36:15
42:15
45:13
45:14

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
dysk.

21:22
21:54
21:58
22:27
22:54
23:25
24:53
25:15
25:35
25:41
25:42
25:52
25:53
26:16
26:50
27:18
28:44
29:40
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Sredni (29)
19 6 Grzegorz Cieslak
20 43 Patrycja Kurkowiak
21 65 Natalia Nogaj
22 11 Agnieszka Filpiak
23 30 Katarzyna Kociuba
24 61 Zofia Meller
25 45 EWA LAMBRYCZAK

13 Jakub Frontczak
2 Adam Bfedzki
108 Krzysztof Wieckiewicz
85 Ilwona Ratajczyk

Poczatkujacy (22)

52 Ignacy Maciaczyk
32 Mateusz Konieczny
92 Jerzy Rutkowski

93 Wojciech Rutkowski
64 Dorota Nogaj

90 Krzysztof Rozynek
40 Tomasz Kryszak
106 Kacper Waraczewski
38 tukasz Kryszak

67 Mateusz Nowak

62 Michat Molik

114 Anna Ziombek

47 Krystian Lehmann

1 Alina Juchiewicz
96 Wojciech Spychata

125 Jan Ferchmin
7 Paulina Czaja
102 Jakub Sniatata
16 Justyna Gizelska
25 Jakub Kaleta
27 Agnieszka Kaszubowska
55 Katarzyna Majer

Open (25)

71 Adrian Palacz
24 Zuzanna Kaczmarek

101 Filip Szatkowski

104 Ewa Waldek

3 Ola z Ekipa Bogusiewicz

88 Gabi i Jasmina Rochowska
81 Tomasz Piotrowski
51 MAGDALENA LESZCZAK
94 SYLWIA RYBCZYNSKA
39 Piotr, Katia Kryszak
58 Maja Mehr
49 Pola Latkowska
68 Sylwia, Patrycja Nowak
98 MAJA STOLOWSKA

ur.

73
81
79
75
84
10
71

99
87
95
86

12
86
11
81
07
12
08
09
11
10
98
90
11
01
12

14
94
01
97
97
02
01

15
97
94
14
13
17
13
07
07
79
16
13
79
09

Klub

Kamionki Kamionki

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN

5 Szczep Puszcza Pozne
Poznan

Poznan

Makolagwy Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Pozni
KS Lamia Reno Poznan
Team Adventure Poznan
Team Adventure Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Pozni
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
On-sight Navigat Poznan
Juz nie bedzie $§ Poznan
On-sight Navigat Poznan
Lumos Solem Poznan
Poznan

Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
Poznan

Poznan

Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan

2,5km 12 PK

Poznan

Poznan

Poznan

SP 51 Poznan

Poznan

Akademia Ruchu Poznan
Krasnoludki w le Poznan
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
On-sight Navigat Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy Moch
Poznan

Lumos Solem Poznan
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN

Czas

(c.d.)

30:40
31:26
32:37
32:40
34:13
35:30
37:28

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

21:03
22:26
22:31
22:46
23:35
24:33
24:44
26:08
26:38
28:05
30:30
30:37
31:42
43:20
48:10

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

15:53
21:39
21:42
21:43
24:53
27:16
30:38
31:01
31:07
31:18
32:57
33:28
34:11
34:12



PPN2024_25E5
biegaj z mapg

Wyniki

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

pon. 17.03.2025 22:23
os Piastowskie
Strona 3

L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

Open (25)
15 97
16 48
17 99
18 57
19 23
20 74
21 91

63
110
82
86

AGATA STANICKA
MALGORZATA LESZCZYNSK
ZOFIA SULKOWSKA

MARTA MATIAS

Agnieszka (Marta Jesionkowsl
Kostyantyn Panchenko

Jacek Rézanski

Nela Latkowska
Maja Wojtczak
Jozek Pretki
Tomasz Ratajczyk

ur.

09
09
08
08
89
00
13

15
15
20
11

Klub

2,5km 12 PK

XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
Emeryci | rencis Poznan
Poznan

Kamionki Kamionki

Poznan

LeSne Gzubki Poznan
Pretasy Biedrusko
Meblorz Swarzedz Swarz

Czas

(c.d.)

34:13
34:16
34:24
34:29
35:32
36:31
44:05

nkl
nkl
nkl
dysk.



